
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL & PUBLIC HEAL TH OFFICER, BALASORE 

Letter No: ! ~~€: Date: ~'I:: I 01/ 2025 

To 

The District e-Governanace Manager, Collectorate, Balasore. 

Sub:- Uploading the Data base for recruitment of Counsellor in ART Centre, DHH, Balasore. 

Madam, 

In inviting to the subject cited above, I am to intimate you that the Data 
base of candidates applied for recruitment of Counsellor in ART Centre, DHH, 
Balasore may be uploaded in the official website e.g www.balasore.odisha.gov.in 
up to dtd.13.02.2025 w.e.f dtd.28.01 .2025 for wide publication. The soft copy of 
Data base is attached here with. 

This is for your information & necessary action. 

\ 
Chief District Medical & P Health icer, Balasore 

Memo No.- l.:3 34; Date- .;;t_Fi t, ~/.~~ 

Copy along with the Data base of candidates is forwarded to the Project 
Director, OSACS, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for kind information & necessary action. 

))~ 
Chief District Medical & Public Healt Officer, Balasore 

-- - -- - ------
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